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nenedlidryaanenia 12100914009000000fsunisanlszdn 6411100 3,281,432.04|3,281,432.04-
menizelisrnypainsnia [2100914009000000(mensanlszan 6411200 3,750,000.00 2,848,151.00 901,849.00
muneilidreyeanznia [2100914709000000(mensunlszdn 6411200
Tassmaimuuazenszaussun210091704 30000 00| mennsaunlszdn 6411200 138,700.00 135,288.00 3,412.00
Tnnmaimandnsnmuaniin |2100930722000000fnunismwnlszdn 6411200
TanmaimnAnenmuaiin (2100931022000000[men1sanlszdn 6411200 1,323,400.00 16,000.00 1,273,399.26 34,000.74
Tasmaiaundnunmuaiin |2100931090000000fneniswnlszdn 6411200 837,840.00 795,;171.85 42,668.15
TasmaimuAnenmwuazin 2100931091 0000 00fmunsanlezdn 6411200 2,086,247.00 5,700.00 1,983,858.63 96,688.37
Tarmaimuuasinimizd [2100933016000000]men1sanlszdn 6411200 361,853.00 ) 352,;912.64 8,940.36
Tanmadiusisnmseyy  12100933044000000)nensnszén 6411200 553,200.00 . 547,509.25 5,690.75
Wannusmimimisading  (2100936001000000|men1saniszdn 6411200 745,871.00 745,871.00
Wanuasinmisdadiig  [21009360011100 94|ievenmediuuazes 6411310 445,000.00 445,000.00
Wauuanfnmmiskadiue  |21009360011101 3 7|widammanstnsmuudion 6411310 490,000.00 490,000.00
Wnuaninmistadiug  |21009360011101 38|wdemmansiétuvams 6411310 350, 000.00 350,000.00
Wmuusnmimissadivg  [2100936001110145Wam Mobile Application|6411310 430, 000.00] 430,000.00
WnuuasinmIsadine 210093600112000 6|ammsiianzisiaun 6411310 2,498,000.00 2,498,000.00
ARUAAI N8 ETNS 2100936001120008Lﬂéﬂﬂdﬂhl‘l{ﬂiﬁw? 6411310 993,500.00 993,500.00
Wanuaninmisdasie 121009360014 1000 9Ufupeensiimuagude 6411320 890, 000.00 890,000.00
Wnnuanimissading  (210093600141001 3[Ufulplne s welssqu 6411320 5,490,000.00 2,745,000.00 2,745,000.00
Wruaninimissuding  [210093600141001 4[UFunlpadiesiniuenmsend 6411320 2,933, 100.00 2,533,100.00
Wmwuaziimisdauding (21009360014 1002 1[dfulpaudnisuniusey 6411320 598,000.00 598, 000.00
Wruaanmrduging |210093600141003 1 |ufudpedtinewnsluaign 6411320 637,000.00 637,000.00
Wauusninimidadiug  [210093600141004 1fuinkgadieshnasss 6411320 828,100.00] 828,100.00
Tsamsaiudemniodleld  [2100940041000000fmensunszdn 6411200 2,530,800.00 50,050.00 2;322,326.08 158,423.92
Tanmsaiwanuseuiqun |2100940045000000]mensunlszan 6411200 - 257,200.00 253,599.54 3,600.46]
Tasamaimedamisyaclesn [2100950037000000fmunismnlszdn 6411200 422,500.00 23,120..00 344,412.50 54,967.50
Tasmadassdninmns  [2100952025000000[nunsinlszdn 6411200 141,500.00 130,932.00 10,568.00
** 29,331,811.00 3,667,970.00 27,624,463.79|1,960,622.79-
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HABNTI1897U
Purukanmseiadinhehnntonsnisedy bPage No. : 1
Program name : ZGL RPT512 iaminew 2109
User name : BATCHINFO1 . nmeunly
i 01/07/2021 - 31/07/2021
WoAiemlzan ¢ 1101020501 Gulnad f
il @l tssim tinsens
e enane \onant anansined fiuny gl wdatidndw
wniin I \Asin mmenly
Fweadun ¢ 2100900026 5,005,503.42
Tdduin : 10002 dwhnquidustuquamon 4 . 4,102,138.52
01.07.2021{200008173 J0j9001193847 2109[210090002612100900026 0.00 5,457.00
200010650 J0j9001193644 2109{2100900026(2100900026| 0.00 19,890.00
200010651 J0|3400001577 2109]2100900026{2100900026 0.00 51,899.06
200011108 J0|9001193725 2105/2100900026{2100900026 0.00 11,250.00
200011109 J0|9001194012 2109(2100900026|2100900026 0.00 13,340.00 4,000,302.46
02.07.2021{1600003036| RX|4379143782932633(2109|2100900026|2100900026 126.00 0.00
1600003037 RX[4379143782932831|2109(2100900026(2100900026 220.00 0.00 4,000,648.46
05.07.2021j200010680 J0|3400001583 2109{2100900026)2100900026| 0.00 8,921.14
200010681 J0j3400001583 2109|2100900026{2100900026 0.00 1,580.00
200010682 J0|3400001584 2108(2100900026{2100900026 0.00 12,448.00
200010683 J0|3400001584 2109}2100900026{2100900026 0.00 2,463.00
200010685 J0J9001210174 2109(2100900026]2100900026 0.00 163,710.00
200010686 J0[9001210243 2108[2100900026]2100900026 0.00 197,400.00
200011201 J0|3400000677 2109{2100900026|2100900026 0.00 17,330.00 3,596,796.32
06.07.2021(200009709 J0J|3400000811 2109{2100900026|2100900026| 0.00 8,960.00
200010194 J0|3600022330 2109(2100900026}2100900026 0.00] 7,700.00
1600004216] RX}4379143783657616(2109[2100900026(2100900026 200.00 0.00
1600004217 RX|4379143783656824|2109(2100900026(2100900026 1,470.00 0.00 3,581,806.32
07.07.2021{200009868 J0/9001226293 2109(2100900026|2100900026 0.00 187,250.00
200010564 J0|9001225695 2109(2100900026{2100900026 0.00 18,500.00 3,376,056.32
08.07.2021{200010565 J0|9001234786 2109(2100900026(2100900026 0.00 14,958.60
200010566 J0[9001234845 2109(2100900026{2100900026 0.00 37,500.00
200010567 J0|3400001486 2109(2100900026]2100900026 0.00 2,400.00
200010568 J0j3400001486 210912100900026(2100900026 0.00 13,714.00
1600002523/ RX|4379143784322696/2109{2100900026(2100900026 4,520.00 0.00
g Mueesnnefain@uihnna vemeeda Page No. 8 2
Program name : ZGL RPT512 e 2109
User name : BATCHINFOL . nzuRuTY
dwst 01/07/2021 - 31/07/2021
vyfuenlizion @ 1101020501 dushinady
A it ;e thusting I
NrEnTe anan? \anang wnansinedia fiunu mafwual wieind
wilm Wk vamunlyl
1600002524| RX[4379143784322597|2109(2100900026/2100900026 340.00 0.00 3,312,343.72
09.07.2021{200011308 J0]3400001730 2109(2100900026|2100900026 0.00 27,108.00
200011309 J0|3400001731 21092100900026{2100900026 0.00 22,100.00
200011416 J019001242656 2109(2100900026]2100900026 0.00 45,700.00
200011432 J0|9001247831 2109|2100900026(2100900026 0.00 285,000.00
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200011519 Jo0|3400001597 2109]2100900026j2100900026 0.00 16,608.30 2,915,827.42
12.07.2021{200006684 J0|9001252658 2109{2100900026{2100900026 0.00 40,000.00

200006865 J0|9001252956 2109|2100900026(2100900026 0.00 12,000.00

200010403 J0[9001252897 2109(2100900026[2100900026 0.00 17,000.00

200011311 J0[9001253044 2109/2100900026{2100900026 0.00 62,078.00 2,784,749.42
13.07.2021]1600003411| RX|4379143785378021{2109|2100900026{2100900026 6,000,000.00 0.00 8,784,749.42
14.07.2021J200009282 J0|9001271450 2109(2100900026|2100900026 0.00 27,350.00

200009940 J0|9001271682 2109]2100900026)2100900026 0.00 14,400.00

200011317 J0j9001271527 2109{2100900026(2100900026| 0.00 128,207.40

200011552 J0[3400002709 2109[2100900026]2100900026 0.00 128,100.00

1600003038 RX[4379143785605126(2109/2100900026]2100300026 3,820.00 0.00 8,490,612.02
15.07.2021{200011324 J0|3600022850 2109[2100900026]2100900026 0.00 10,840.00 8,479,772.02
16.07.2021/200011147 J0|9001286658 2109(2100900026|2100900026 0.00 30,796.00

200011458 J0{9001286858 2109(2100900026]2100900026 0.00 37,450.00

200011563 J0[9001286732 2109[2100900026({2100900026| 0.00 20,554.70

200011564 J0{9001286789 2109(2100900026{2100900026 0.00 9,600.00

200011565 J0[9001286818 2109{2100900026{2100900026 0.00 10,000.00 8,371,371.32
19.07.2021j200011123 J0|3600022908 2109[2100900026[2100900026 0.00 3,080.00

200011345 J0|3600022867 2109[2100900026[{2100900026 0.00 3,000.00

200011413 J0|3600022356 2109[2100900026{2100900026 0.00 16,097.00

200011414 J0[3600022357 2109(2100900026}2100900026 0.00 9,392.00

200011510 J0[3600023005 2109{2100900026{2100900026 0.00 643,340.00

200011569 J0|3400002712 2109(2100900026|2100900026 0.00 111,060.00 7,585,402.32
20.07.2021{200011466 J0J3400002535 2109(2100900026{2100900026 0.00 3,894.80

Fadnkannneiauimitrhnnssmmends Page MNo.
Program name ZGL_RPT512 i 2109
User name : BATCHINFO1 . Nt
vwd 01/07/2021 - 31/07/2021
dofuendseew @ 1101020501 Rudhnedy
un anfl szim tianeinig ]
aene Lanas hanane ronanshinede Einunyl maiwel wheilindy
wiin \ATRR tosunty

200011467 J0{3400002535 2109(2100900026/2100900026 0.00 1,500.00

200011478 J0[9001313789 2109(2100900026|2100900026 0.00 25,000.00

200011574 J0|3400002713 2109(2100900026|2100900026 0.00 6,340.00

200011575 J0{3400002713 2109/2100900026{2100900026 0.00 25.00

200011583 J0{9001313721 2109/2100900026(2100900026 0.00 17,000.00

200011584 J0[9001313744 2109[2100900026|2100900026 0.00 12,000.00

200011805 J0|3600023444 2109(2100900026|2100900026 0.00 1,100.00 7,518,542.52
22.07.2021j200011818 J0{9001326062 2109{2100900026{2100900026 0.00 12,810.00

200011819 J0[9001326105 2109/2100900026j2100900026 0.00 36,473.00

200011820 J0[9001326194 2109[2100900026[2100900026 0.00 18,650.00

200011821 J0|9001326246 2109(2100900026{2100900026 0.00 199,200.00 7,251,409.52
23.07.2021(200009891 J0|3400002329 2109(2100900026[2100900026 0.00 3,260.00

200009892 J0j3400002329 2109{2100900026(2100900026 0.00 11,000.00

200009893 J0j3400002330 2109/2100900026{2100900026 0.00 10,003.20

200011485 J0|3400002540 2109(2100900026(2100900026 0.00 7,070.00

1600002925 RX[4379143787731548;2109/2100900026(2100900026 1,550.00 0.00

1600003630f RX]|4379143787808868[{2109]2100900026{2100900026 1,200,000.00 0.00 8,421,626.32
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27.07.2021J200009895 J0j3400002332 2109]2100900026J2100900026 0.00 60,246.00
200011597 J0[9001338379 2109|2100900026/2100900026 0.00 13,250.00 8,348,130.32
*akkk squigdtuhn @ 10002 Suhnguifdaduqunmien 4 7,212,346.00 2,966,354.20 8,348,130.32
dydtuehn @ 10948 Auidudiugunwan 2 903,364.90
09.07.2021/1600008504| RX|4379143784614349|2109|2100900026{2100900026 498,225.00 0.00 1,401,589.90
15.07.2021)1600002320 RX|4379143785902125/2109|2100900026{2100900026 10,500.00 0.00 1,412,089.90
19.07.2021j1600003725| RX|4379143786672955/2109(2100900026{2100900026 41,405.00 0.00 1,453,494.90
21.07.2021{200011480 J0[9001319091 2109|2100900026{2100900026 0.00 7,000.00 1,446,494.90
27.07.2021J1600001819| RX|4379143788241394/2109|2100900026{2100900026 7,000.00 0.00 1,453,494.90
A nseasuimeh HNEHA Page No. : 4
Program name ZGL_RPT512 ¥ 2109 Report date 07.08.2021
User name : BATCHINFO1 ) el Report Time 14:19:08
dwd 01/07/2021 - 31/07/2021
vfuemlszion : 1101020501 &
i i fuiszim thusens
MM \na? lanans onanedineda |fvinunu mafwua | wdaendindre
Chi) 3R venuntly
29.07.2021{1500000502| RI|2100900006(2109 2100900026 90,000.00 0.00 1,543,494.90
*rkkk squinAdwhn @ 10948 gufduduquamien 2 647,130.00 7,000.00 1,543,494.90
*xkkk squdwesduhn @ 2100900026 7,859,476.00 2,913,354.20 9,891,625.22
TRy 7,859,476.00 2,973,354.20 9,891,625.22
| g
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Current Account

- uuA.suAA WMe qilan 1111 dla.wsylaug 10110 ::;:‘of Pages Ha
= Thailand a1 e iuns
et Branch
=2 Wwadlligh  437-6-00172-4
LT Buuansulsmnaguaaunio? 7 vauunu Account No.
=1 gutauniod 7 zauunu ouuddiuns Yuit 31/07/2564 &naWu  THB
= ° dualudiag Date 3 Currency
= H ;.‘i1u1ap’1awauudu widug 0:00
= gauunu 40000 [Loan] Limit
= Thailand aanifisawuaEN* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
209,98
Su/iiau/d ERUIGRT daduin A TRHTETTE ) oauldu/dINu tanA KD dn o;vhnums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F Uamunu 0.00
01/07/2564 CBCA SBK:11 SBR:335 ICAS INCL 10220143 4,580.01 -4,580.01 0700 90180
R1
01/07/2564 OTID Overdraft protection 4,580.01 0.00 0700 90180
02/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 51,899.06 51,899.06 108682 931003
06/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,442.96 62,342.02108682 931001
06/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,902.00 77,244.02108682 931001
07/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 17,330.00 94,574.02108682 931003
07/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,700.00 102,274.02108682 931000
07/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,960.00 111,234.02108682 931000
09/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,982.09 127,216.11 108682 931000
09/07/2564 BPDWT Khonkaen 7 HPC 43,902.12 83,313.99 0437 93999
12/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 27,108.00 110,421.99 108682 931002
12/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 22,100.00 132,521.99108682 931002
12/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,461.48 148,983.47 108682 931002
12/07/2564 CBCA CB Debit 10220127 51,899.06 97,084.41 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10220127TRC
BR#405CID#4451000017
14/07/2564 BPDWT Khonkaen 7 HPC 63,954.53 33,129.88 0437 93999
14/07/2564 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:511 ICAS INCL 10220125 911.40 32,218.48 0700 90180
R1
14/07/2564 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:511 ICAS INCL 10220119 1,168.97 31,049.51 0700 90180
R1
14/07/2564 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:511 ICAS INCL 10220122 2,466.73 28,582.78 0700 90180
R1
14/07/2564 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:785 ICAS INCL 10220126 5,060.00 23,522.78 0700 90180
R1
16/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,840.00 34,362.78 108682 931001
16/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 128,100.00 162,462.78 108682 931001
16/07/2564 BPDWT Khonkaen 7 HPC 128,100.00 34,362.78 0437 93999
16/07/2564 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:380 ICAS INCL 10220130 3,600.00 30,762.78 0700 90180
R1
19/07/2564 BPDWT Khonkaen 7 HPC 10,840.00 19,922.78 0437 93999
20/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,080.00 23,002.78 108682 931000
20/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 643,340.00 666,342.78 108682 931000
C/F vaoun'l 666,342.78

* ganuoaroaneaauiio lusinlunismi (Accrued Interest Payable)

(lusaaruaradurgaiuna)



tieytidurdnnsTugsuiu

Current Account

o~ uNA.suIAIAT e quan 1111 e ws¥laus 10110 ::;j of Pages <
= Thailand & auddiuns
et Branch
=: wudhloy  437-6-00172-4
=: g Ouuanoulsanaguoaunied 7 sauunu Account No.
=¢ guaauniedd 7 vauunu ouuddiuns Yuid 31/07/2564  &nadu  THB
= drualudiag Date Currency
§ g dnadiasuauunu wduy 0.00
== aauunu 40000 [Loan] Limit
= Thailand aandinaroanoavan* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
209,959
Su/wau/d LRl saduin witamdn aaudu/dInu tanAILKAD an t;vh-nums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F HanunNu 666,342.78
20/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,097.00 682,439.78 108682 931000
20/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,392.00 691,831.78 108682 931000
20/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 694,831.78 108682 931002
20/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 110,330.40 805,162.18 108682 931002
20/07/2564 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:260 ICAS INCL 10220134 11,604.52 793,557.66 0700 90180
R1
21/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,100.00 794,657.66 108682 931000
21/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,365.00 801,022.66 108682 931000
21/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,358.40 806,381.06 108682 931000
23/07/2564 BPDWT Khonkaen 7 HPC 10,483.40 795,897.66 0437 93999
27/07/2564 BPDWT d.aunia? 441,317.87 354,579.79 0437 93999
27/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,070.00 361,649.79 108682 931000
27/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,260.00 375,909.79 108682 931000
27/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,935.44 385,845.23 108682 931000
27/07/2564 PADWP 9294-10900022034000011 32,194.00 353,651.23 0437 K19294
27/07/2564 CWTRC 4251686837 10220121 742.00 352,909.23 0437 18737
27/07/2564 CWTRC 4251686837 10220131 954.00 351,955.23 0437 18737
27/07/2564 CWTPC 10220148 18,784.00 333,171.23 0437 540611
27/07/2564 CWTRC 4371051170 10220151 145,650.00 187,521.23 0437 540611
27/07/2564 CWTPC 10220150 23,060.00 164,461.23 0437 540611
27/07/2564 CBCA CB Debit 10220129 8,848.00 155,613.23 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10220129TRC
BR#405CID#4051000656
27/07/2564 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:380 ICAS INCL 10220147 5,824.00 149,789.23 0700 90180
R1
29/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 60,246.00 210,035.23 108682 931000
30/07/2564 BPDWT Khonkaen 7 HPC 190,841.84 19,193.39 0437 93999
tanmiluia 19,193.39

* ganifi sar e raudifiolusinluniswnil (Accrued Interest Payable)

(TusaaruAIaduIgaIURan)



tisytidurhnnszuasuiu
Current Account

. wwuii 3/3
o uua.suIAsNne e 1111 den. wsvlaus 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand ERt} sudEiuns
= Branch
=3 ] Wiy d 437-6-00172-4
=: 4 Quuananlsanagquoaunt ol 7 aauunu Account No.
=1 Auoauniod 7 vauunu auuddiuns Yui 31/07/2564  @nadu  THB
=} dualudia Date Currency
= drwnadiasuauunu wduy 0.00
= aauwnu 40000 [Loan] Limit
= Thailand aanfion N NLRTEN* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
209,90

5UsaATNaUdY 23 518015 1,206,786.45
TR = Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht

55Nty 26 518015 1,225,979.84

Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht

iinsana3uniiu (Unclear Chg.) 0 318015 0.00

Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

Fadnefaudu : amans CLCK / BCCK winads (dinfisananmisdaniiu Taadiannunanisian
iuua) e CL asuaasnansmasia@nanis CLCR

* ganf oAt aearauifiolusinlunisznil (Accrued Interest Payable)

(TusaanuaAtraduraaiunan)
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tieydidurhnnsTuss iy

Current Account
g uwui 1/3
. uNa.sUIAINg ne qulern. 1111 e wseTaue 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand & ERURGEEIE
=B Branch
=: Wty 437-6-00171-6
=: 4 duanmnaguiausiod? vauunu Account No.
% g guaauniod 7 aauunu auuddiuns Fuft 31/07/2564  &na’du  THB
=3 d@uatludiag Date Currency
== Fnadiavzauuny 2013uf 0.00
= wauuAu 40000 [Loan] Limit
= Thailand aanfisanNoavan* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
209,955
Su/au/d 5uN15 dradun wuamda aaulu/dndu HanAILKAD ERt'y] évhﬂums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F HaauAN 41,584.14
01/07/2564 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:6 ICAS INCL 10208935 4,550.00 37,034.14 0700 90180
R1
01/07/2564 CBCA SBK:11 SBR:335 ICAS INCL 10220049 33,057.50 3,976.64 0700 90180
R1
02/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,700.00 9,676.64108682 931003
02/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,524.00 13,200.64 108682 931003
02/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 16,200.64 108682 931003
05/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 480.00 16,680.64 108682 931003
05/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,220.00 34,900.64 108682 931003
05/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,980.00 39,880.64 108682 931003
05/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,970.00 41,850.64108682 931003
05/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,990.00 43,840.64108682 931003
06/07/2564 BPDWT Khonkaen 7 HPC 12,224.00 31,616.64 0437 93999
07/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 28,580.00 60,196.64108682 931003
07/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 91,581.75 151,778.39108682 931003
07/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,270.00 156,048.39 108682 931003
07/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 125,820.00 281,868.39108682 931000
07/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 23,200.00 305,068.39 108682 931000
07/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 282,023.12 587,091.51 108682 931000
09/07/2564 BPDWT Khonkaen 7 HPC 301,091.75 285,999.76 0437 93999
12/07/2564 CBCA SBK:11 SBR:630 ICAS INCL 10220027 282,023.12 3,976.64 0700 90180
R1
13/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 22,000.00 25,976.64108682 931002
13/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,800.00 32,776.64108682 931002
15/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,800.00 35,576.64 108682 931002
15/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,700.00 41,276.64108682 931002
15/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 22,500.00 63,776.64 108682 931002
15/07/2564 BPDWT Khonkaen 7 HPC 59,800.00 3,976.64 0437 93999
16/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,600.00 11,576.64 108682 931001
16/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 27,860.00 39,436.64108682 931001
16/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,544.00 41,980.64108682 931001
19/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 52,700.00 94,680.64 108682 931001
19/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,283.05 104,963.69 108682 931001
19/07/2564 BPDWT Khonkaen 7 HPC 10,283.05 94,680.64 0437 93999
C/F vaounly 94,680.64

* ganufisaronesraniifotusntunisowil (Accrued Interest Payable)

(Tusmanuaradurgarunan)



tiggidurhnnseuasuiu

Current Account

- A suIANsAT' e gulan. 1111 datwsylaue 10110 ::;:Iof Pages .
= Thailand CRER) suddiuns
; 8 Branch
=2 Wwaheyd 437-6-00171-6
=:  wh Buoulsanaguaauniof7 sauunu Account No.
= guaauniod 7 2auunu auudiiuns Fuid 31/07/2564  a&nawu  THB
= dualuiiag Date Currency
=3 dwnadiasnauunu wdun 0.00
=" wauuny 40000 [Loan] Limit
= Thailand aaniioawaadsau* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
209,956
3u/idau/d 3NS5 dradun wnuamda aauldu/dindu uanAILKAa Ealle] s;vhﬂun'ﬁ
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal /Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F uanuAu 94,680.64
20/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,250.00 99,930.64 108682 931000
20/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 320,990.00 420,920.64 108682 931000
20/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 72,500.00 493,420.64 108682 931000
20/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 246,542.00 739,962.64 108682 931000
20/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 960.00 740,922.64 108682 931002
20/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,230.00 750,152.64 108682 931002
20/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,010.00 756,162.64 108682 931002
20/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 144,900.00 901,062.64 108682 931002
20/07/2564 PBDWT (G9034 -2100900026 27,860.00 873,202.64 0437 ITBANK
21/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 320.00 873,522.64108682 931000
21/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,150.00 881,672.64 108682 931000
21/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 936.00 882,608.64 108682 931000
21/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 760.00 883,368.64 108682 931000
21/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 260.00 883,628.64 108682 931000
21/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 17,640.00 901,268.64 108682 931000
22/07/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,500.00 903,768.64 108682 931000
22/07/2564 BPDWT Khonkaen 7 HPC 249,466.00 654,302.64 0437 93999
22/07/2564 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:5163 ICAS 10220028 2,544.00 651,758.64 0700 90180
INCLR1
23/07/2564 BPDWT f.aunin? 539,464.00 112,294.64 0437 93999
23/07/2564 CDTRC  €5.0903.05/1545 2,530,798.45 2,643,093.09 0142 20707
81.22/07/64/1426007140
23/07/2564 PACWP 9294-10900022034000011 10,500.00 2,632,593.09 0437 K19294
23/07/2564 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:4 ICAS INCL 10220065 13,500.00 2,619,093.09 0700 90180
R1
23/07/2564 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:380 ICAS INCL 10220054 25,309.53 2,593,783.56 0700 90180
R1
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